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Dr Victor Calvagna: A Tribute

 

Read More

Certificate awarded to Graduates of Non-EU/EEA Nursing
Programmes
Certificate award ceremony



Read More

University of Malta donates €8,500 to L-Istrina and Id-Dar tal-
Providenza
UM donates during Christmas on Campus



Read More

Exposure to a potent tobacco-smoke carcinogen in Maltese children
Tabacco potent research area



Read More

Energy storage systems developed for optimal renewable generation
Renewable generation study



Read More
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New Masters offered by Faculty of Dentistry - MSc in Digital Dentistry
Novel Masters in Dentistry



Read More

The scourge of sexual and gender-based violence in Maltese society
Paulina Dembska, a Polish student living in Malta



Read More

Earth Systems students explore Geomorphology and Biodiversity of
the Etna region on a two-day field trip to Sicily
Institute of Earth Systems field trip



Read More

New Decorative Arts publication
International Perspectives on the Decorative Arts: Nineteenth-century
Malta, edited by Dr Mark Sagona



Read More

Erasmus+ Student Mobility Programme 2022
Application deadline: Monday 31 January 2022



Read More

Are you ready to become one of the integrity leaders of tomorrow?
The United Nations is recruiting youths on new anti-corruption initiative



Read More

International Journal of Emotional Education, Vol 13 Issue 2
Published by the Centre for Resilience and Socio-Emotional Health



Read More

Postcolonial Directions in Education Vol. 10 No. 2
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Co-edited by Prof. Peter Mayo



Read More

Invitation to participate in a research project on blended families
A study by the Malta Foundation for the Wellbeing of Society in
collaboration with the University of Malta



Read More

Call for papers: International Journal of Emotional Education,
November 2022
Climate change and social-emotional wellbeing in children and young
people



Read More

Invitation to study at North Carolina State University
Scholarship opportunity



Read More

Faculty of Education academic to give two Keynote speeches
Online conferences in January 2022



Read More

DSRP Seminar - Docker: How to easily run an entire software stack
locally and ease software distribution
Seminar - Docker container - how to? 



Read More

MAKS Research Webinar
Wednesday 26 January 2022



Read More
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Career Opportunities at the University of Malta

Events at UM
For a list of UM events, visit our Forthcoming Events section



Read More
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